
 
 
 
2018 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 
The 2018 Great Midwest Athletic Conference Football schedule features eight (8) games with  
nine (9) institutions playing each opponent once.  
 
2018 
 
Sat., Sep. 1 UF at KW 
 
Sat., Sep. 8 LE at MU 
 
Sat., Sep. 15 TU at AB HC at OD 
 
Sat., Sep. 22 MU at KW OD at UF LE at HC TU at WU 
  
Sat., Sep. 29 AB at OD HC at MU UF at LE WU at KW 
 
Sat., Oct. 6 MU at TU OD at WU LE at AB HC at UF 
 
Sat., Oct. 13 AB at HC KW at TU MU at OD WU at LE 
 
Sat., Oct. 20 OD at TU LE at KW HC at WU UF at AB 
 
Sat., Oct. 27 AB at MU KW at HC WU at UF TU at LE 
 
Sat., Nov. 3 AB at WU KW at OD MU at UF TU at HC 
 
Sat., Nov. 10 KW at AB OD at LE UF at TU WU at MU 
 
Nov. 17  NCAA First Round 
Nov. 24  NCAA Second Round 
Dec. 1  NCAA Quarterfinals 
Dec. 8  NCAA Semifinals 
Dec. 15  NCAA Championship Final 
 
 
AB – Alderson Broaddus   UF – Findlay  
HC – Hillsdale    KW – Kentucky Wesleyan   
LE – Lake Erie    MU – Malone     
OD – Ohio Dominican   TU – Tiffin  
WU - Walsh 
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